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místo Jméno Čas

D10  (14) 2,3 km  60 m 8 K
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(100) Cíl

1 Kocmanová Adéla 19:12 3:34 +0:04 (4) 5:29 +0:32 (6) 9:22 +0:52 (3) 10:39 +0:56 (3) 14:22 +1:03 (3) 15:07 +0:57 (2) 17:00 +0:24 (2) 18:58 0:00 (1) 19:12 0:00 (1)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 3:34 +0:04 (4) 1:55 +0:30 (9) 3:53 +0:24 (6) 1:17 +0:04 (2) 3:43 +0:07 (3) 0:45 +0:03 (3) 1:53 +0:06 (2) 1:58 +0:11 (2) 0:14 +0:01 (3)

2 Lamačová Barbora 19:20 3:32 +0:02 (3) 4:57 0:00 (1) 8:30 0:00 (1) 9:43 0:00 (1) 13:19 0:00 (1) 14:10 0 :00 (1) 16:36 0:00 (1) 19:07 +0:09 (2) 19:20 +0:08 (2)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 3:32 +0:02 (3) 1:25 0:00 (1) 3:33 +0:04 (2) 1:13 0:00 (1) 3:36 0:00 (1) 0:51 +0:09 (5) 2:26 +0:39 (3) 2:31 +0:44 (9) 0:13 0:00 (1)

3 Loš ťáková Ela 22:03 4:04 +0:34 (9) 6:40 +1:43 (10) 11:47 +3:17 (11) 13:53 +4:10 (11) 17:33 +4:14 (11) 18:16 +4:06 (9) 20:03 +3:27 (4) 21:50 +2:52 (3) 22:03 +2:51 (3)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 4:04 +0:34 (9) 2:36 +1:11 (13) 5:07 +1:38 (13) 2:06 +0:53 (12) 3:40 +0:04 (2) 0:43 +0:01 (2) 1:47 0:00 (1) 1:47 0:00 (1) 0:13 0:00 (1)

4 Baloghová Mile 22:20 4:48 +1:18 (11) 6:25 +1:28 (9) 9:58 +1:28 (7) 11:19 +1:36 (6) 15:21 +2:02 (6) 16:18 +2:08 (6) 18:54 +2:18 (3) 22:06 +3:08 (4) 22:20 +3:08 (4)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 4:48 +1:18 (11) 1:37 +0:12 (3) 3:33 +0:04 (2) 1:21 +0:08 (4) 4:02 +0:26 (9) 0:57 +0:15 (8) 2:36 +0:49 (5) 3:12 +1:25 (12) 0:14 +0:01 (3)

5 Zabořilová Anna 22:53 3:40 +0:10 (5) 5:26 +0:29 (5) 9:23 +0:53 (4) 10:43 +1:00 (4) 14:42 +1:23 (4) 15:44 +1:34 (4) 20:16 +3:40 (5) 22:39 +3:41 (5) 22:53 +3:41 (5)
JEN OB Jenišovice 3:40 +0:10 (5) 1:46 +0:21 (7) 3:57 +0:28 (7) 1:20 +0:07 (3) 3:59 +0:23 (8) 1:02 +0:20 (9) 4:32 +2:45 (7) 2:23 +0:36 (7) 0:14 +0:01 (3)

6 Lipenská Barbora 23:27 3:30 0:00 (1) 5:07 +0:10 (2) 8:41 +0:11 (2) 10:22 +0:39 (2) 14:13 +0:54 (2) 15:09 +0:59 (3) 20:51 +4:15 (6) 23:10 +4:12 (6) 23:27 +4:15 (6)
CHA OK Chrastava 3:30 0:00 (1) 1:37 +0:12 (3) 3:34 +0:05 (4) 1:41 +0:28 (11) 3:51 +0:15 (4) 0:56 +0:14 (7) 5:42 +3:55 (9) 2:19 +0:32 (6) 0:17 +0:04 (13)

7 Soukupová Marie 24:36 3:57 +0:27 (8) 5:39 +0:42 (7) 9:52 +1:22 (6) 11:24 +1:41 (7) 17:10 +3:51 (9) 18:31 +4:21 (11) 21:35 +4:59 (7) 24:20 +5:22 (7) 24:36 +5:24 (7)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 3:57 +0:27 (8) 1:42 +0:17 (6) 4:13 +0:44 (9) 1:32 +0:19 (8) 5:46 +2:10 (13) 1:21 +0:39 (11) 3:04 +1:17 (6) 2:45 +0:58 (10) 0:16 +0:03 (10)

8 Waldhauserová Eliška 26:03 3:45 +0:15 (6) 5:23 +0:26 (3) 9:38 +1:08 (5) 11:01 +1:18 (5) 14:55 +1:36 (5) 15:45 +1:35 (5) 23:31 +6:55 (9) 25:47 +6:49 (8) 26:03 +6:51 (8)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 3:45 +0:15 (6) 1:38 +0:13 (5) 4:15 +0:46 (10) 1:23 +0:10 (5) 3:54 +0:18 (7) 0:50 +0:08 (4) 7:46 +5:59 (14) 2:16 +0:29 (4) 0:16 +0:03 (10)

9 Michálková Ema 27:17 4:37 +1:07 (10) 7:04 +2:07 (11) 10:33 +2:03 (9) 12:04 +2:21 (8) 16:25 +3:06 (8) 17:48 +3:38 (7) 23:17 +6:41 (8) 27:01 +8:03 (9) 27:17 +8:05 (9)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 4:37 +1:07 (10) 2:27 +1:02 (12) 3:29 0:00 (1) 1:31 +0:18 (7) 4:21 +0:45 (10) 1:23 +0:41 (12) 5:29 +3:42 (8) 3:44 +1:57 (14) 0:16 +0:03 (10)

10 Houžvi čková Daniela 28:01 3:31 +0:01 (2) 5:25 +0:28 (4) 10:37 +2:07 (10) 12:10 +2:27 (9) 17:16 +3:57 (10) 18:28 +4:18 (10) 25:18 +8:42 (10) 27:46 +8:48 (10) 28:01 +8:49 (10)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 3:31 +0:01 (2) 1:54 +0:29 (8) 5:12 +1:43 (14) 1:33 +0:20 (9) 5:06 +1:30 (12) 1:12 +0:30 (10) 6:50 +5:03 (10) 2:28 +0:41 (8) 0:15 +0:02 (7)

11 Klustová Tereza 28:46 10:08 +6:38 (14) 12:53 +7:56 (14) 16:33 +8:03 (14) 18:10 +8:27 (14) 23:06 +9:47 (14) 23:48 +9:38 (14) 26:19 +9:43 (12) 28:31 +9:33 (11) 28:46 +9:34 (11)
CHA OK Chrastava 10:08 +6:38 (14) 2:45 +1:20 (14) 3:40 +0:11 (5) 1:37 +0:24 (10) 4:56 +1:20 (11) 0:42 0:00 (1) 2:31 +0:44 (4) 2:12 +0:25 (3) 0:15 +0:02 (7)

12 Vaňourková Sára 28:57 3:48 +0:18 (7) 5:49 +0:52 (8) 10:16 +1:46 (8) 12:29 +2:46 (10) 16:22 +3:03 (7) 17:53 +3:43 (8) 25:27 +8:51 (11) 28:40 +9:42 (12) 28:57 +9:45 (12)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 3:48 +0:18 (7) 2:01 +0:36 (10) 4:27 +0:58 (11) 2:13 +1:00 (13) 3:53 +0:17 (5) 1:31 +0:49 (14) 7:34 +5:47 (12) 3:13 +1:26 (13) 0:17 +0:04 (13)

13 Novotná Karolína 29:01 6:46 +3:16 (13) 8:20 +3:23 (13) 12:32 +4:02 (13) 13:59 +4:16 (12) 17:52 +4:33 (12) 18:46 +4:36 (12) 26:29 +9:53 (13) 28:47 +9:49 (13) 29:01 +9:49 (13)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 6:46 +3:16 (13) 1:34 +0:09 (2) 4:12 +0:43 (8) 1:27 +0:14 (6) 3:53 +0:17 (5) 0:54 +0:12 (6) 7:43 +5:56 (13) 2:18 +0:31 (5) 0:14 +0:01 (3)

14 Pavlová Lenka 32:30 5:05 +1:35 (12) 7:07 +2:10 (12) 11:53 +3:23 (12) 14:07 +4:24 (13) 20:20 +7:01 (13) 21:47 +7:37 (13) 29:13 +12:37 (14) 32:15 +13:17 (14) 32:30 +13:18 (14)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 5:05 +1:35 (12) 2:02 +0:37 (11) 4:46 +1:17 (12) 2:14 +1:01 (14) 6:13 +2:37 (14) 1:27 +0:45 (13) 7:26 +5:39 (11) 3:02 +1:15 (11) 0:15 +0:02 (7)

D10L  (11) 2,3 km  95 m 9 K
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(63) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(100)

Cíl

1 Šestáková Johana 26:01 3:41 +0:25 (3) 5:38 +0:18 (2) 9:21 +0:04 (2) 10:47 0:00 (1) 15:17 +0:53 (2) 17:34 +1:00 (2) 18:45 +1:18 (2) 23:29 0:00 (1) 25:47 0:00 (1)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 3:41 +0:25 (3) 1:57 0:00 (1) 3:43 0:00 (1) 1:26 0:00 (1) 4:30 +1:01 (6) 2:17 +0:08 (3) 1:11 +0:27 (6) 4:44 +1:28 (3) 2:18 +0:18 (4)

26:01 0:00 (1)
0:14 0:00 (1)

2 Krti čková Ester 26:28 3:16 0:00 (1) 5:20 0:00 (1) 9:17 0:00 (1) 10:55 +0:08 (2) 14:24 0:00 (1) 16:34 0:00 (1) 17:27 0:00 (1) 24:04 +0:35 (2) 26:13 +0:26 (2)
CHA OK Chrastava 3:16 0:00 (1) 2:04 +0:07 (3) 3:57 +0:14 (2) 1:38 +0:12 (4) 3:29 0:00 (1) 2:10 +0:01 (2) 0:53 +0:09 (3) 6:37 +3:21 (6) 2:09 +0:09 (2)

26:28 +0:27 (2)
0:15 +0:01 (3)

3 Březinová Antonie 28:12 3:41 +0:25 (3) 5:43 +0:23 (3) 10:15 +0:58 (3) 11:46 +0:59 (4) 17:08 +2:44 (4) 20:05 +3:31 (4) 20:49 +3:22 (4) 24:20 +0:51 (3) 27:57 +2:10 (3)
CHA OK Chrastava 3:41 +0:25 (3) 2:02 +0:05 (2) 4:32 +0:49 (5) 1:31 +0:05 (3) 5:22 +1:53 (8) 2:57 +0:48 (7) 0:44 0:00 (1) 3:31 +0:15 (2) 3:37 +1:37 (8)

28:12 +2:11 (3)
0:15 +0:01 (3)

4 Murswieková Kate řina 31:16 4:01 +0:45 (5) 6:08 +0:48 (4) 10:15 +0:58 (3) 11:41 +0:54 (3) 16:08 +1:44 (3) 19:18 +2:44 (3) 20:30 +3:03 (3) 27:47 +4:18 (4) 31:01 +5:14 (4)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 4:01 +0:45 (5) 2:07 +0:10 (5) 4:07 +0:24 (3) 1:26 0:00 (1) 4:27 +0:58 (5) 3:10 +1:01 (8) 1:12 +0:28 (7) 7:17 +4:01 (8) 3:14 +1:14 (6)

31:16 +5:15 (4)
0:15 +0:01 (3)

5 Houžvi čková Kate řina 32:11 6:26 +3:10 (9) 9:32 +4:12 (8) 14:54 +5:37 (8) 16:37 +5:50 (8) 20:20 +5:56 (7) 22:29 +5:55 (7) 23:28 +6:01 (7) 29:57 +6:28 (5) 31:57 +6:10 (5)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 6:26 +3:10 (9) 3:06 +1:09 (7) 5:22 +1:39 (9) 1:43 +0:17 (7) 3:43 +0:14 (2) 2:09 0:00 (1) 0:59 +0:15 (4) 6:29 +3:13 (5) 2:00 0:00 (1)

32:11 +6:10 (5)
0:14 0:00 (1)
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místo Jméno Čas

D10L  (11) 2,3 km  95 m 9 K (pokrač.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(63) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(100)
Cíl

6 Míková Sofie 33:23 5:51 +2:35 (8) 8:19 +2:59 (7) 13:08 +3:51 (7) 15:09 +4:22 (7) 21:26 +7:02 (8) 24:43 +8:09 (8) 25:46 +8:19 (8) 30:32 +7:03 (7) 33:04 +7:17 (6)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 5:51 +2:35 (8) 2:28 +0:31 (6) 4:49 +1:06 (6) 2:01 +0:35 (9) 6:17 +2:48 (10) 3:17 +1:08 (9) 1:03 +0:19 (5) 4:46 +1:30 (4) 2:32 +0:32 (5)

33:23 +7:22 (6)
0:19 +0:05 (8)

7 Adamcová Tereza 34:09 7:07 +3:51 (10) 10:31 +5:11 (9) 15:22 +6:05 (9) 17:53 +7:06 (9) 23:10 +8:46 (9) 26:03 +9:29 (9) 26:54 +9:27 (9) 30:10 +6:41 (6) 33:53 +8:06 (7)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 7:07 +3:51 (10) 3:24 +1:27 (8) 4:51 +1:08 (7) 2:31 +1:05 (11) 5:17 +1:48 (7) 2:53 +0:44 (6) 0:51 +0:07 (2) 3:16 0:00 (1) 3:43 +1:43 (9)

34:09 +8:08 (7)
0:16 +0:02 (6)

8 Koudelková Katrin 34:58 5:50 +2:34 (7) 7:55 +2:35 (5) 12:55 +3:38 (6) 14:37 +3:50 (6) 18:57 +4:33 (6) 21:42 +5:08 (6) 23:24 +5:57 (6) 32:24 +8:55 (9) 34:41 +8:54 (8)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 5:50 +2:34 (7) 2:05 +0:08 (4) 5:00 +1:17 (8) 1:42 +0:16 (6) 4:20 +0:51 (4) 2:45 +0:36 (5) 1:42 +0:58 (10) 9:00 +5:44 (10) 2:17 +0:17 (3)

34:58 +8:57 (8)
0:17 +0:03 (7)

9 Ouzká Eliška 35:48 3:25 +0:09 (2) 8:13 +2:53 (6) 12:36 +3:19 (5) 14:17 +3:30 (5) 18:06 +3:42 (5) 20:29 +3:55 (5) 22:06 +4:39 (5) 31:04 +7:35 (8) 35:27 +9:40 (9)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 3:25 +0:09 (2) 4:48 +2:51 (9) 4:23 +0:40 (4) 1:41 +0:15 (5) 3:49 +0:20 (3) 2:23 +0:14 (4) 1:37 +0:53 (9) 8:58 +5:42 (9) 4:23 +2:23 (10)

35:48 +9:47 (9)
0:21 +0:07 (10)

10 Šubrtová Barbora 43:30 4:43 +1:27 (6) 11:58 +6:38 (10) 19:34 +10:17 (10) 21:39 +10:52 (10) 27:20 +12:56 (10) 31:01 +14:27 (10) 32:48 +15:21 (10) 39:52 +16:23 (10) 43:10 +17:23 (10)
TAP KOB TRETRA Praha 4:43 +1:27 (6) 7:15 +5:18 (10) 7:36 +3:53 (10) 2:05 +0:39 (10) 5:41 +2:12 (9) 3:41 +1:32 (10) 1:47 +1:03 (11) 7:04 +3:48 (7) 3:18 +1:18 (7)

43:30 +17:29 (10)
0:20 +0:06 (9)

11 Pavlíková Rozárie 58:24 7:11 +3:55 (11) 16:47 +11:27 (11) 27:40 +18:23 (11) 29:35 +18:48 (11) 36:15 +21:51 (11) 41:16 +24:42 (11) 42:45 +25:18 (11) 52:27 +28:58 (11) 58:03 +32:16 (11)
LIT KOB Litvínov 7:11 +3:55 (11) 9:36 +7:39 (11) 10:53 +7:10 (11) 1:55 +0:29 (8) 6:40 +3:11 (11) 5:01 +2:52 (11) 1:29 +0:45 (8) 9:42 +6:26 (11) 5:36 +3:36 (11)

58:24 +32:23 (11)
0:21 +0:07 (10)

D12  (16) 2,3 km  75 m 9 K
1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(54) 6(63) 7(36) 8(37) 9(100)

Cíl

1 Matyášová Kristýna 17:40 2:32 0:00 (1) 4:13 0:00 (1) 7:06 0:00 (1) 8:05 0:00 (1) 9: 33 0:00 (1) 11:25 0:00 (1) 13:34 0:00 (1) 15:21 0:00 (1) 17:25 0 :00 (1)
CHA OK Chrastava 2:32 0:00 (1) 1:41 +0:10 (3) 2:53 0:00 (1) 0:59 +0:02 (2) 1:28 +0:29 (6) 1:52 0:00 (1) 2:09 +0:01 (2) 1:47 0:00 (1) 2:04 +0:11 (3)

17:40 0:00 (1)
0:15 +0:04 (7)

2 Novotná Michaela 18:20 2:42 +0:10 (2) 4:15 +0:02 (2) 7:15 +0:09 (2) 8:12 +0:07 (2) 9:37 +0:04 (2) 11:38 +0:13 (2) 13:54 +0:20 (2) 16:12 +0:51 (2) 18:06 +0:41 (2)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 2:42 +0:10 (2) 1:33 +0:02 (2) 3:00 +0:07 (2) 0:57 0:00 (1) 1:25 +0:26 (3) 2:01 +0:09 (2) 2:16 +0:08 (3) 2:18 +0:31 (5) 1:54 +0:01 (2)

18:20 +0:40 (2)
0:14 +0:03 (4)

3 Novotná Barbora 22:11 3:41 +1:09 (7) 5:35 +1:22 (4) 8:59 +1:53 (4) 10:05 +2:00 (4) 11:25 +1:52 (4) 13:56 +2:31 (3) 16:33 +2:59 (4) 19:32 +4:11 (3) 21:56 +4:31 (3)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 3:41 +1:09 (7) 1:54 +0:23 (5) 3:24 +0:31 (5) 1:06 +0:09 (4) 1:20 +0:21 (2) 2:31 +0:39 (8) 2:37 +0:29 (7) 2:59 +1:12 (11) 2:24 +0:31 (6)

22:11 +4:31 (3)
0:15 +0:04 (7)

4 Pecková Tereza 22:48 3:26 +0:54 (5) 4:57 +0:44 (3) 8:14 +1:08 (3) 9:29 +1:24 (3) 11:00 +1:27 (3) 14:13 +2:48 (5) 17:12 +3:38 (5) 20:05 +4:44 (5) 22:33 +5:08 (4)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 3:26 +0:54 (5) 1:31 0:00 (1) 3:17 +0:24 (4) 1:15 +0:18 (8) 1:31 +0:32 (7) 3:13 +1:21 (13) 2:59 +0:51 (11) 2:53 +1:06 (9) 2:28 +0:35 (7)

22:48 +5:08 (4)
0:15 +0:04 (7)

5 Savruková Adéla 23:16 3:40 +1:08 (6) 6:52 +2:39 (11) 10:45 +3:39 (9) 12:02 +3:57 (9) 13:27 +3:54 (8) 15:43 +4:18 (7) 18:34 +5:00 (7) 20:48 +5:27 (6) 23:00 +5:35 (5)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 3:40 +1:08 (6) 3:12 +1:41 (15) 3:53 +1:00 (7) 1:17 +0:20 (9) 1:25 +0:26 (3) 2:16 +0:24 (4) 2:51 +0:43 (10) 2:14 +0:27 (4) 2:12 +0:19 (4)

23:16 +5:36 (5)
0:16 +0:05 (14)

6 Koudelková Eliška 23:19 3:25 +0:53 (4) 5:38 +1:25 (5) 9:41 +2:35 (7) 10:54 +2:49 (7) 12:44 +3:11 (7) 15:05 +3:40 (6) 18:12 +4:38 (6) 20:04 +4:43 (4) 23:06 +5:41 (6)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 3:25 +0:53 (4) 2:13 +0:42 (10) 4:03 +1:10 (10) 1:13 +0:16 (7) 1:50 +0:51 (10) 2:21 +0:29 (7) 3:07 +0:59 (13) 1:52 +0:05 (3) 3:02 +1:09 (14)

23:19 +5:39 (6)
0:13 +0:02 (2)
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místo Jméno Čas

D12  (16) 2,3 km  75 m 9 K (pokrač.)

1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(54) 6(63) 7(36) 8(37) 9(100)
Cíl

7 Štemberová Bára 23:51 4:08 +1:36 (11) 6:06 +1:53 (8) 9:06 +2:00 (5) 10:12 +2:07 (5) 11:55 +2:22 (5) 14:11 +2:46 (4) 16:19 +2:45 (3) 21:24 +6:03 (7) 23:36 +6:11 (7)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 4:08 +1:36 (11) 1:58 +0:27 (6) 3:00 +0:07 (2) 1:06 +0:09 (4) 1:43 +0:44 (9) 2:16 +0:24 (4) 2:08 0:00 (1) 5:05 +3:18 (14) 2:12 +0:19 (4)

23:51 +6:11 (7)
0:15 +0:04 (7)

8 Skácelová Kate řina 24:40 3:18 +0:46 (3) 6:03 +1:50 (7) 9:29 +2:23 (6) 10:39 +2:34 (6) 12:17 +2:44 (6) 17:01 +5:36 (8) 19:34 +6:00 (8) 21:55 +6:34 (8) 24:24 +6:59 (8)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 3:18 +0:46 (3) 2:45 +1:14 (13) 3:26 +0:33 (6) 1:10 +0:13 (6) 1:38 +0:39 (8) 4:44 +2:52 (14) 2:33 +0:25 (4) 2:21 +0:34 (6) 2:29 +0:36 (8)

24:40 +7:00 (8)
0:16 +0:05 (14)

9 Háková Eliška 25:57 9:26 +6:54 (16) 11:11 +6:58 (15) 15:10 +8:04 (14) 16:11 +8:06 (14) 17:10 +7:37 (13) 19:30 +8:05 (12) 22:03 +8:29 (11) 23:50 +8:29 (10) 25:43 +8:18 (9)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 9:26 +6:54 (16) 1:45 +0:14 (4) 3:59 +1:06 (8) 1:01 +0:04 (3) 0:59 0:00 (1) 2:20 +0:28 (6) 2:33 +0:25 (4) 1:47 0:00 (1) 1:53 0:00 (1)

25:57 +8:17 (9)
0:14 +0:03 (4)

10 Loš ťáková Sára 26:17 4:06 +1:34 (10) 6:25 +2:12 (10) 11:40 +4:34 (11) 13:00 +4:55 (11) 14:52 +5:19 (10) 17:34 +6:09 (9) 20:17 +6:43 (9) 22:51 +7:30 (9) 26:03 +8:38 (10)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 4:06 +1:34 (10) 2:19 +0:48 (12) 5:15 +2:22 (15) 1:20 +0:23 (11) 1:52 +0:53 (11) 2:42 +0:50 (9) 2:43 +0:35 (8) 2:34 +0:47 (7) 3:12 +1:19 (15)

26:17 +8:37 (10)
0:14 +0:03 (4)

11 Hovorková Marie 28:31 3:44 +1:12 (8) 5:56 +1:43 (6) 9:55 +2:49 (8) 11:18 +3:13 (8) 16:02 +6:29 (11) 18:56 +7:31 (10) 22:02 +8:28 (10) 25:33 +10:12 (11) 28:16 +10:51 (11)
LDC KOB D ěčín 3:44 +1:12 (8) 2:12 +0:41 (9) 3:59 +1:06 (8) 1:23 +0:26 (12) 4:44 +3:45 (15) 2:54 +1:02 (12) 3:06 +0:58 (12) 3:31 +1:44 (13) 2:43 +0:50 (9)

28:31 +10:51 (11)
0:15 +0:04 (7)

12 Rejmanová Nikola 29:04 4:05 +1:33 (9) 6:16 +2:03 (9) 10:59 +3:53 (10) 12:37 +4:32 (10) 14:04 +4:31 (9) 20:18 +8:53 (13) 23:02 +9:28 (12) 25:56 +10:35 (12) 28:49 +11:24 (12)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 4:05 +1:33 (9) 2:11 +0:40 (8) 4:43 +1:50 (14) 1:38 +0:41 (15) 1:27 +0:28 (5) 6:14 +4:22 (16) 2:44 +0:36 (9) 2:54 +1:07 (10) 2:53 +1:00 (10)

29:04 +11:24 (12)
0:15 +0:04 (7)

13 Houdová Veronika 29:17 4:21 +1:49 (12) 7:37 +3:24 (12) 11:49 +4:43 (12) 13:19 +5:14 (12) 16:52 +7:19 (12) 19:05 +7:40 (11) 23:08 +9:34 (13) 26:08 +10:47 (13) 29:06 +11:41 (13)
CHA OK Chrastava 4:21 +1:49 (12) 3:16 +1:45 (16) 4:12 +1:19 (11) 1:30 +0:33 (13) 3:33 +2:34 (14) 2:13 +0:21 (3) 4:03 +1:55 (16) 3:00 +1:13 (12) 2:58 +1:05 (13)

29:17 +11:37 (13)
0:11 0:00 (1)

14 Zoubková Šárka 29:19 8:19 +5:47 (14) 10:24 +6:11 (14) 14:39 +7:33 (13) 15:57 +7:52 (13) 18:02 +8:29 (14) 20:46 +9:21 (14) 23:19 +9:45 (14) 26:09 +10:48 (14) 29:06 +11:41 (13)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 8:19 +5:47 (14) 2:05 +0:34 (7) 4:15 +1:22 (12) 1:18 +0:21 (10) 2:05 +1:06 (12) 2:44 +0:52 (10) 2:33 +0:25 (4) 2:50 +1:03 (8) 2:57 +1:04 (12)

29:19 +11:39 (14)
0:13 +0:02 (2)

15 Šírlová Markéta 39:47 8:02 +5:30 (13) 10:20 +6:07 (13) 16:06 +9:00 (15) 18:01 +9:56 (15) 20:11 +10:38 (15) 25:09 +13:44 (15) 28:53 +15:19 (15) 36:38 +21:17 (15) 39:32 +22:07 (15)
CHA OK Chrastava 8:02 +5:30 (13) 2:18 +0:47 (11) 5:46 +2:53 (16) 1:55 +0:58 (16) 2:10 +1:11 (13) 4:58 +3:06 (15) 3:44 +1:36 (14) 7:45 +5:58 (16) 2:54 +1:01 (11)

39:47 +22:07 (15)
0:15 +0:04 (7)

16 Procházková Veronika 43:56 9:18 +6:46 (15) 12:24 +8:11 (16) 16:52 +9:46 (16) 18:27 +10:22 (16) 25:18 +15:45 (16) 28:06 +16:41 (16) 32:00 +18:26 (16) 38:53 +23:32 (16) 43:39 +26:14 (16)
KUL KOB Ústí nad Labem 9:18 +6:46 (15) 3:06 +1:35 (14) 4:28 +1:35 (13) 1:35 +0:38 (14) 6:51 +5:52 (16) 2:48 +0:56 (11) 3:54 +1:46 (15) 6:53 +5:06 (15) 4:46 +2:53 (16)

43:56 +26:16 (16)
0:17 +0:06 (16)

D14  (14) 2,6 km  100 m 9 K
1(67) 2(34) 3(63) 4(55) 5(78) 6(58) 7(46) 8(59) 9(100)

Cíl

1 Martanová Lea 23:29 2:47 0:00 (1) 6:57 0:00 (1) 8:47 0:00 (1 ) 12:22 0:00 (1) 13:56 0:00 (1) 15:39 0:00 (1) 17:31 0:00 (1) 19 :31 0:00 (1) 23:14 0:00 (1)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 2:47 0:00 (1) 4:10 0:00 (1) 1:50 0:00 (1) 3:35 0:00 (1) 1:34 0:00 (1) 1:43 +0:07 (2) 1:52 0:00 (1) 2:00 +0:20 (4) 3:43 +0:36 (3)

23:29 0:00 (1)
0:15 +0:04 (9)

2 Podrábská Alžb ěta 29:25 3:13 +0:26 (2) 10:51 +3:54 (9) 13:26 +4:39 (7) 17:47 +5:25 (7) 20:00 +6:04 (4) 21:36 +5:57 (4) 24:27 +6:56 (4) 26:07 +6:36 (3) 29:14 +6:00 (2)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 3:13 +0:26 (2) 7:38 +3:28 (11) 2:35 +0:45 (8) 4:21 +0:46 (6) 2:13 +0:39 (3) 1:36 0:00 (1) 2:51 +0:59 (7) 1:40 0:00 (1) 3:07 0:00 (1)

29:25 +5:56 (2)
0:11 0:00 (1)
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místo Jméno Čas

D14  (14) 2,6 km  100 m 9 K (pokrač.)

1(67) 2(34) 3(63) 4(55) 5(78) 6(58) 7(46) 8(59) 9(100)
Cíl

3 Rumlenová Tereza 29:49 3:20 +0:33 (3) 8:36 +1:39 (2) 10:52 +2:05 (2) 14:47 +2:25 (2) 16:56 +3:00 (2) 21:08 +5:29 (2) 23:45 +6:14 (2) 25:26 +5:55 (2) 29:34 +6:20 (3)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 3:20 +0:33 (3) 5:16 +1:06 (3) 2:16 +0:26 (3) 3:55 +0:20 (2) 2:09 +0:35 (2) 4:12 +2:36 (12) 2:37 +0:45 (5) 1:41 +0:01 (2) 4:08 +1:01 (7)

29:49 +6:20 (3)
0:15 +0:04 (9)

4 Pesničáková So ňa 30:45 3:45 +0:58 (5) 9:07 +2:10 (3) 11:29 +2:42 (3) 15:43 +3:21 (3) 19:16 +5:20 (3) 21:30 +5:51 (3) 24:13 +6:42 (3) 26:20 +6:49 (4) 30:28 +7:14 (4)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 3:45 +0:58 (5) 5:22 +1:12 (4) 2:22 +0:32 (6) 4:14 +0:39 (4) 3:33 +1:59 (10) 2:14 +0:38 (4) 2:43 +0:51 (6) 2:07 +0:27 (6) 4:08 +1:01 (7)

30:45 +7:16 (4)
0:17 +0:06 (13)

5 Žejdlíková Eliška 32:31 3:40 +0:53 (4) 10:04 +3:07 (5) 12:22 +3:35 (4) 17:12 +4:50 (5) 20:03 +6:07 (5) 22:14 +6:35 (5) 24:45 +7:14 (5) 27:27 +7:56 (5) 32:17 +9:03 (5)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 3:40 +0:53 (4) 6:24 +2:14 (7) 2:18 +0:28 (4) 4:50 +1:15 (8) 2:51 +1:17 (5) 2:11 +0:35 (3) 2:31 +0:39 (3) 2:42 +1:02 (8) 4:50 +1:43 (13)

32:31 +9:02 (5)
0:14 +0:03 (7)

6 Tomanicová Sofie 32:53 3:59 +1:12 (6) 10:28 +3:31 (7) 12:47 +4:00 (5) 17:07 +4:45 (4) 20:05 +6:09 (6) 23:31 +7:52 (6) 26:34 +9:03 (6) 28:31 +9:00 (6) 32:41 +9:27 (6)
CHA OK Chrastava 3:59 +1:12 (6) 6:29 +2:19 (8) 2:19 +0:29 (5) 4:20 +0:45 (5) 2:58 +1:24 (6) 3:26 +1:50 (11) 3:03 +1:11 (8) 1:57 +0:17 (3) 4:10 +1:03 (9)

32:53 +9:24 (6)
0:12 +0:01 (2)

7 Skácelová Adéla 34:35 4:02 +1:15 (7) 11:48 +4:51 (11) 13:56 +5:09 (10) 19:00 +6:38 (8) 22:05 +8:09 (7) 24:58 +9:19 (7) 27:30 +9:59 (7) 30:12 +10:41 (7) 34:22 +11:08 (7)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 4:02 +1:15 (7) 7:46 +3:36 (12) 2:08 +0:18 (2) 5:04 +1:29 (9) 3:05 +1:31 (7) 2:53 +1:17 (6) 2:32 +0:40 (4) 2:42 +1:02 (8) 4:10 +1:03 (9)

34:35 +11:06 (7)
0:13 +0:02 (4)

8 Mrkvi čková Veronika 34:40 4:21 +1:34 (10) 10:20 +3:23 (6) 13:00 +4:13 (6) 20:06 +7:44 (10) 23:11 +9:15 (9) 26:11 +10:32 (9) 28:35 +11:04 (8) 30:44 +11:13 (8) 34:27 +11:13 (8)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 4:21 +1:34 (10) 5:59 +1:49 (6) 2:40 +0:50 (9) 7:06 +3:31 (12) 3:05 +1:31 (7) 3:00 +1:24 (8) 2:24 +0:32 (2) 2:09 +0:29 (7) 3:43 +0:36 (3)

34:40 +11:11 (8)
0:13 +0:02 (4)

9 Zaňková Natálie 37:01 4:22 +1:35 (11) 12:55 +5:58 (12) 15:41 +6:54 (11) 20:19 +7:57 (11) 22:41 +8:45 (8) 26:06 +10:27 (8) 29:27 +11:56 (9) 32:26 +12:55 (9) 36:46 +13:32 (9)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 4:22 +1:35 (11) 8:33 +4:23 (13) 2:46 +0:56 (11) 4:38 +1:03 (7) 2:22 +0:48 (4) 3:25 +1:49 (10) 3:21 +1:29 (9) 2:59 +1:19 (10) 4:20 +1:13 (11)

37:01 +13:32 (9)
0:15 +0:04 (9)

10 Nehasilová Veronika 37:41 4:17 +1:30 (9) 11:13 +4:16 (10) 13:38 +4:51 (9) 17:40 +5:18 (6) 23:21 +9:25 (10) 27:58 +12:19 (10) 31:22 +13:51 (10) 33:27 +13:56 (10) 37:28 +14:14 (10)
LDC KOB D ěčín 4:17 +1:30 (9) 6:56 +2:46 (9) 2:25 +0:35 (7) 4:02 +0:27 (3) 5:41 +4:07 (11) 4:37 +3:01 (13) 3:24 +1:32 (10) 2:05 +0:25 (5) 4:01 +0:54 (6)

37:41 +14:12 (10)
0:13 +0:02 (4)

11 Šestáková Marie 43:48 4:43 +1:56 (12) 10:34 +3:37 (8) 13:27 +4:40 (8) 19:37 +7:15 (9) 26:31 +12:35 (11) 29:34 +13:55 (11) 36:15 +18:44 (11) 39:55 +20:24 (11) 43:34 +20:20 (11)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 4:43 +1:56 (12) 5:51 +1:41 (5) 2:53 +1:03 (12) 6:10 +2:35 (10) 6:54 +5:20 (13) 3:03 +1:27 (9) 6:41 +4:49 (12) 3:40 +2:00 (12) 3:39 +0:32 (2)

43:48 +20:19 (11)
0:14 +0:03 (7)

12 Andrlová Lea 47:56 4:16 +1:29 (8) 9:31 +2:34 (4) 19:04 +10:17 (13) 25:19 +12:57 (13) 31:18 +17:22 (13) 33:44 +18:05 (13) 39:53 +22:22 (12) 43:48 +24:17 (12) 47:44 +24:30 (12)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 4:16 +1:29 (8) 5:15 +1:05 (2) 9:33 +7:43 (13) 6:15 +2:40 (11) 5:59 +4:25 (12) 2:26 +0:50 (5) 6:09 +4:17 (11) 3:55 +2:15 (13) 3:56 +0:49 (5)

47:56 +24:27 (12)
0:12 +0:01 (2)

